
370

Head and Jamb Protection
- Magnetic

Surface Mounted Meeting Stile
- Both Doors Active
- Magnetic

See above for options

415 Concord Avenue
Bronx, NY 10455 Part No:

Part Description:

email:  zero@zerointernational.com
web site:  www.zerointernational.com

Job No: Date:Customer Name:Provided By:

Notes:

tel: 718.585.3230
fax: 718.292.2243

Extruded Aluminum 
Housing is flush with 
lead edge of door

Vinyl

Magnetic Insert

#6x.500"(12.7)SMS

.072"
(1.8)

.656"
(16.7)

.320"
(8.1)
min

.406"
(10.3)

#6x.500"(12.7)SMS

Shown here as stop. For application onto stop, 
request special installation instructions.

Magnet

Vinyl

.656"
(16.7)

.406"
(10.3)

.072"
(1.8)

ANSI/BHMA  

Head & Jamb #370A / 370D R3L165
    R3L105
Meeting Stiles #370A / 370D R3L735

Legend: 
A = Aluminum 
D = Dark Bronze Anodized  

  

SMOKE PERFORMANCE

The rubber seal in this  gasket provides
protection from smoke infiltration in accordance
with provisions of NFPA 101 Life Safety Code
and NFPA 80 Standard for Fire Doors and 
Other Opening Protectives

anita
New Stamp


