



77 77 77 Ma	here as stop. For application of t special installation instruction #6x.500"(12.7)SMS gnet Vinyl + .406" (10.3)	.072" (1.8) .656" Hea	The rubber sea protection from with provisions and NFPA 80 S Other Opening	
.656" (16.7)	.406" (10.3)	.072" (1.8) Extruded Aluminum Housing is flush with lead edge of door	- Both Doors A - Magnetic ANSI/ Head & Jamb #37	
415 Concord Avenue tel: 718.585.3230   Bronx, NY 10455 fax: 718.292.2243   email: zero@zerointernational.com   web site: www.zerointernational.com   Notes: Notes:		Part No: 370Part Description:		
			See above fo	
Provided By:	Customer I	Name:	Job No:	Date: